
Monday; April 27DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am, 10 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1078 he. 280 m.

6. Oam. Bright and Early
8. 0° Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Melody from the Stars11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu ;

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Carmen Cavallaro2.0 True Confessions
2.15 Melody on the Move2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women's
Organisation News; Lions Rampant, by
Margot Campbell3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3. Showcase of Music
4. 0 Serenade in ig4.30 Have You Heard These?
5. 0 The Five O’clock Cabaret: Tommy
met dee
Andrews Sisters, Wilbur Kent-

ew
5.45 Evening Star: Pee Wee King

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music Makers
7. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7,30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Auckland’s Own
8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 The Second Eight: Incoming and
Outgoing Hits10. 0 Have a Shot: Radio Auditions
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
15 Railway Notices
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).30 Christopher Lynch 345 Orchestral Music
0 Notorious
15 Music While You Work30 Alias Jane Morgan
45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane0 Morning Melodies30 eva tg 8 Reporter (Doreen)Q Melody Express
Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Q True Confessions
5 Jane Powell
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Newsfrom Organisations; This Band of Broth-
ers,
by argot Campbell3.30 aul Durand’s Orchestra3.45 Dinah Shore and Bing Crosby4.0 Harry Leader’s Orchestra

4.15 Hildegarde
4.30 The Jack Pleis Orchestra
4.45 Cabaret Entertainers5.0 Tony Martin
5.15 Organola5.30 Jean Sablon
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 An Unusual Musical
6.46 Music of the Theatre.
Me The Four Corners and the Seven
eas
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 a of Knight8.30 The Weavers :
8.45 Member of Mafia.
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 The Ernesto Rittez Orchestra
9.45 Joseph Schmidt
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be _ sentdirect to The Pubiifher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

32, CHRISTCRURCH
1160 ke, = 273 m.

6. Oa.m. "Rise ‘and Smile |
7.15 Come to the Cookhouse Door7.30 A Little of the Latest.
8. O Breakfast Club (Rappi Hill)
8.15 Hear That Bell, Junior?
2. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Cheerful Tunes
10. 0 Notorigqus
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Sand
11. 0 Monday. Melodies y

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
se True Confessions
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Newsfrom Organisations; What Women Are
Doing; Stagecraft for Amateurs, by CecilyTabor Gregory; Of Kings and Queens,All the Queen’s Horses
3.30 Afternoon Concert, featuring the
Band of H.M. Irish Guards
3.45 Peter Dawson4.0 Toralf Tollefsen
4.15 Gwen. Catley
4.30 Variety Concert
5.15 Teatime Tunes for Tiny Tots
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Modern Maryels

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Mayfair Orchestra6.15 Vic Oliver
8.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Interlude
7. 0 The Four Cornérs and the Seven
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery7. Trumpets in the Dawh8. 0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Dick Leibert
8.45 The Enchanted Island0 The te of Dr. KildareVariet aif Hour
0. Bill otton and his Band
158 Jo Stafford
30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.36 WMiorning Star9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Melodious Moments: Vocal and In-strumental
11.30 Pes ag BayReporter. (Alma)12,..0 Lunch Mus
1. Op.m. The Entertain :1.30 _ Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
1.45 Seno

sie
on Something Bright2. 0 True Confessions

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Royal Purple, by Margot Campbell;Stagecraft for Amateurs, by ecilyTabor Gregory
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 Jack Warner and his Sisters4.0 Wariety on the Air ‘44.30 Leroy Anderson Melodies.
4.45 The Boswell Sisters5. 0 Popular Parade5.30 Instrumental Variety
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Orchestral FavouritesYr ¢ The Four Corners and the Seveneas
7.16 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Myst

ory7.45 Sergeant Crosby8.0 #£Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Dreaming City9. 0 The Story of br. Kildare *9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie.10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. OQam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30. Armand Bernard’s Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Jean Sablon
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15": Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Overseas
News; Gardening with Lillian Scott12. 0 Lunch Music :

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tanes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish °
6.30 Light Variety .

7.0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-coat .
7.15 True Confessions
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Keys on the Case Rees)
8. 0 Notorious a
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Jane Turzy Sings

8.45 Piano Playtime: Winifred Atwell9.0 The Story of Dr, Kildare
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Basses and Baritones ;

9.45 Strings in Rhythm10.0 The Evil Lady
10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

Trade names appeating in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement, ’

There is no more glamorous star in
the cabaret world than Hildegarde, but
recordings do not do her justice as her
appearance is part of her act, She
wears superb elothes and jewels, .and
her technique in handling her audience
is something to marvel at. Hildegardewill be heard from 2ZB at 4.15 this
afternoon. * * *
From the time that he wrote "SleighRide’’ until his latest hit, Leroy Ander-
son has not had a miss. Some of his
captivating, characteristic melodies will
be broadcast from 4ZB at 4.30 this
afternoon, =*

Sometimes referred to as the "French-
Canadian Bing Crosby," vocalist Jean
Sablon will be the artist in 2ZA’s
"Songtime," at 9.45 this morning.

For a better
longer lastingmake-upThreeFlowersFacePowder
givesabetterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stays
colour-trueandtexture-freshall day, thanks to its new
Top Tone Shade formulaitissoftand fine,clings
ionger no caking Or
streaking: Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed. Aneconomicalfacepowderin 6 fashionperfectshades:9
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threeflowers
FACE POWDER
Perfected n tbe famous Richard Hudnut
Fifth Avenue Salon, New York and prepared in1NZ tor Richard Hudnut Limited , Auckland.
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